page 1 of 6
Yocto net Coordinator E-Wi is a network gateway for connecting simultaneously from
different devices as PC, Tablet or Smart Phone to Electrex instruments (Femto, Yocto I-O,
Deca sensor, etc.). The instruments can be connected to the Yocto net through a RS485
sub network or wirelessly via the E-Wi protocol. The Yocto net Coordinator E-Wi acts as
the coordinator of the wireless network beyond that of data-logging (storage of the data
over the functioning time). Its functionalities can be further expanded installing the  “Yocto net Upgrade” software
implementations.

Enclosure:  White or black in polycarbonate
Size (l x w x h)::  80 x 80 x 25 mm
Order codes
 Type     Code
Yocto net Coordinator D4 E-Wi HI 15÷36V 2DI 2DO.. PFA94DH-06
Yocto net Coordinator Web D4 E-Wi HI 15÷36V 2DI 2DO
…………………………………………………………...   PFA94DH-97
Yoctonet Coordinator Web Log 8 Mail Calendar D4 E-Wi HI
…………………………………………………………......PFA94DH-98
Yocto net Router D4 E-Wi HI 15÷36V 2DI 2DO...….   PFA94DH-16
Yocto Bridge D4  E-Wi HI 230-240V ..……………....   PFA94DH-22
Yocto net Coordinator D4 E-Wi EDA 15÷36V 2DI 2DO
………………………………………..…………...……… PFA94DA-06
Yocto net Router D4 E-Wi EDA 15÷36V 2DI 2DO….. PFA94DA-16
Yocto Bridge D4  E-Wi EDA 230-240V ..…………….  PFA94DA-22
Dual band stilo antenna SMA/M…...…………..…….……. PFC3530
External directional antenna…...…………………..………. PFC3533
Cable extension 2,4GHz 1,0 M …...……………....………. PFC3568
Cable extension 2,4GHz 5,0 M …...…………..…..………. PFC3569